RCK-104B
Introduction
RCK-104B is one of the lightest industrial grade
chassis in the market. It can be rackmounted without
having to add too much burden to your rack. This
1U chassis supports PIII or P4 Full/Half Size SBC
and additional peripherals through optional 1 or 3
PCI slot PICMG backplane. Supported by six 4 cm

Gross Weight
8 kg
Ordering Information
  RCK-104B-0403P-250W  1U chassis RCK-104B with I PICMG 3
PCI backplane and 1U 250W ATX power
supply (PFC Optional)
  RCK-104B-0301P-250W 1U chassis RCK-104B with 1 PICMG, 1
ISA, 1 PCI backplane and 1U 250W ATX
power supply (PFC Optional)
  RCK-104B-0403P-300W 1U chassis RCK-104B with I PICMG 3
PCI backplane and 1U 300W ATX power
supply (PFC Optional)
  RCK-104B-0301P-300W 1U chassis RCK-104B with 1 PICMG, 1
ISA, 1 PCI backplane and 1U 300W ATX
power supply (PFC Optional)
Contact Information
12F-3 No 77 Shin Tai Wu Road Sec 1